
In Collaboration with 

COGNOSCENTE SOLUTIONS

Organises

Online Certificate Course 

on 

Digital Marketing

23rd June (Tuesday), 25th June (Thursday), 27th June (Saturday),  
30th June (Tuesday), 2nd July (Thursday)

Timings : 11 AM – 12:30 PM

16 X, karkardooma Institutional Area, Delhi- 110092
Tel. : 011-222372639, 22375961

www.idealinstitute.edu.in

Contact: Ms. Astha Sharma - 9711302605

Under the aegis of 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Provides:
Study Material

E Certificate

Registration Fee: 
550/- Per Student

http://www.idealinstitute.edu.in/


In Collaboration with 

T.I.M.E. 

Organises
Online Certificate Course 

on 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

17th June (Wednesday), 19th June (Friday), 20th June (Saturday),  
Timings : 11 AM – 12:30 PM

16 X, karkardooma Institutional Area, Delhi- 110092
Tel. : 011-222372639, 22375961

www.idealinstitute.edu.in

Under the aegis of 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Topic:
1. Importance of MBA POST COVID-19
2. Personal interview For Higher 

Studies And Recruitments 
3. TIME Management New Situation, 

New Challenges

(No Registration Fee Required)

Contact: Mr. Devansh Raghav - 9711186844

http://www.idealinstitute.edu.in/


In Collaboration with 

STAR ENTERPRISES AND SPECIALISED  ADVANCED EXCEL TRAINER

Organises

Online Certificate Course 

on 

Advanced MS Excel

22nd June (Monday), 24th June (Wednesday), 26th June (Friday),  
29th June (Monday), 1st July (Wednesday), 3rd July (Friday)

Timings : 11 AM – 12:30 PM

16 X, karkardooma Institutional Area, Delhi- 110092
Tel. : 011-222372639, 22375961

www.idealinstitute.edu.in

Contact:  Ms. Nikita Jain- 9811196780

Under the aegis of 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Provides:
E Certificate

Registration Fee: 
400/- Per Student

http://www.idealinstitute.edu.in/


In Collaboration with 

ADMIRE

Organises
Online Certificate Course 

on 

Entrepreneurship Development

16 X, karkardooma Institutional Area, Delhi- 110092
Tel. : 011-222372639, 22375961

www.idealinstitute.edu.in

Contact:  Ms. Shivani Gupta -9582994889

Under the aegis of 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Provides:
Training Session 

E Certificate

Registration Fee: 
500/- Per Student

25th June (Thursday), 27th June (Saturday),  29th June (Monday), 
1st July (Wednesday), 3rd July (Friday), 5th July (Sunday)

Timings : 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM

http://www.idealinstitute.edu.in/

